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1 66,001 27,880 62,302 79,505 16,341 23,342 35,112 2,244 312,727 -3,333 -1,680 1,406 -274 -0.5
2 65,050 27,842 62,269 78,530 16,180 23,783 34,902 2,226 310,782 -1,945 -981 1,315 334 0.1
3 64,210 27,798 62,358 77,470 16,015 24,109 34,724 2,225 308,909 -1,873 -944 1,101 157 0.4
4 63,406 27,765 62,287 76,451 15,860 24,269 34,536 2,231 306,805 -2,104 -1,061 1,076 15 0.5
5 62,560 27,721 62,341 75,532 15,742 24,716 34,350 2,226 305,188 -1,617 -815 1,045 230 0.9
6 61,756 27,681 62,429 74,616 15,616 24,528 34,175 2,220 303,021 -2,167 -1,093 1,057 -36 0.8
7 60,936 27,637 62,442 73,697 15,458 23,618 33,980 2,201 299,969 -3,052 -1,539 1,633 94 1.0
8 60,066 27,621 62,234 73,256 15,089 23,596 33,804 2,269 297,935 -2,034 -1,025 1,510 485 2.0
9 59,259 27,669 62,344 73,168 15,123 23,823 33,620 2,253 297,259 -676 -341 863 522 3.0

10 58,437 27,640 62,422 73,093 15,354 23,913 33,425 2,139 296,423 -836 -421 507 86 3.2
11 57,635 27,640 62,480 73,018 15,578 23,549 33,253 2,220 295,373 -1,050 -529 467 -62 3.1
12 56,823 27,610 62,493 72,917 15,802 23,563 33,071 2,019 294,298 -1,075 -542 641 99 3.3
13 55,983 27,590 62,535 72,766 16,022 24,003 32,879 1,937 293,715 -583 -294 540 246 3.8
14 55,161 27,570 62,656 72,704 16,242 23,936 32,708 2,278 293,255 -460 -232 458 226 4.2
15 54,349 27,412 62,622 72,717 16,465 23,208 32,368 2,260 291,401 -1,854 -935 789 -146 3.9
16 53,544 27,374 62,674 72,753 16,683 22,910 32,209 2,079 290,226 -1,175 -592 811 219 4.4
17 52,736 27,346 62,634 72,742 16,920 22,920 32,022 2,144 289,464 -762 -384 479 95 4.5
18 51,904 27,303 62,384 72,779 17,154 22,813 31,844 2,296 288,477 -987 -498 377 -121 4.3
19 51,025 27,275 62,455 72,817 17,374 22,521 31,657 2,206 287,330 -1,147 -578 658 80 4.5
20 50,251 27,237 62,484 72,853 17,602 22,070 31,471 2,323 286,291 -1,039 -524 677 153 4.8
21 49,865 27,204 62,201 72,903 17,828 21,884 31,286 1,833 285,004 -1,287 -649 1,031 382 5.5
22 49,839 27,165 61,626 72,954 18,037 22,053 31,121 1,881 284,676 -328 -165 486 321 6.2
23 49,813 27,128 61,157 72,979 18,286 21,469 30,937 1,989 283,758 -918 -463 383 -80 6.0
24 49,755 27,089 60,758 72,992 18,547 18,747 30,762 2,291 280,941 -2,817 -1,420 991 -429 5.1
25 49,720 27,056 60,431 73,004 18,799 14,801 30,579 2,067 276,457 -4,484 -2,261 2,207 -54 5.0
26 49,690 27,012 59,949 73,004 19,040 13,806 30,406 2,134 275,041 -1,416 -714 1,312 598 6.2
27 49,627 26,985 59,394 73,004 19,278 13,348 30,233 1,826 273,695 -1,346 -679 697 18 6.3
28 49,565 26,947 58,838 73,042 19,520 12,872 30,052 1,964 272,800 -895 -451 752 301 6.9
29 49,505 26,914 58,275 73,042 19,775 12,351 29,831 2,223 271,916 -884 -446 561 115 7.1
30 49,527 26,865 57,484 72,878 20,035 11,742 29,690 2,236 270,457 -1,459 -736 721 -15 7.1
31 49,513 26,837 56,749 72,891 20,284 11,084 29,539 2,115 269,012 -1,445 -729 861 132 7.3

Totals -47,048 3,691
Acre - Feet 7,321
* October 1, 2024 to date
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